
1,328,116135.03/27

1,065,973137.53/28

927,694135.53/29

1,454,220136.54/1

831,864137.04/2

961,706137.04/3

1,327,846133.54/8

619,906134.54/9

1,003,770137.04/10

10,863,360139.54/11

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

3,789,748142.54/12

1,323,467140.04/15

2,255,696134.04/16

709,310136.04/17

1,648,917140.54/18

1,839,814138.54/19

3,018,454141.54/22

8,650,861144.54/23

9,212,461149.04/24

16,993,663150.04/25

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

7,556,807154.04/26

8,264,005154.54/29

2,816,318153.04/30

3,488,693155.05/2

2,271,256151.55/3

2,082,508154.05/6

2,109,995150.55/7

1,394,775148.55/8

2,038,303149.55/9

8,745,843158.05/10

Trade VolumeClosing PriceDate

Tourism and HospitalityIndustry

2013/09/24Listing Date

Lion Travel is one of the largest leisure companies in Taiwan.The major items for Lion include

inbound & outbound tour services, local travelling tour services,FIT and other material packing

services. Lion is expecting to be the largest leisure copmany of Great China Area in coming

years.

Main Business

NT 932,777,390Capital

http://www.liontravel.comWebsite

LAI,YI-CHINSpokesman

LION TRAVEL SERVICE CO. LTD. Company Name

Generated Date: 2024/05/12

Tourism and Hospitality

　【+/-/X represent Up/Down/Not compared】High 161.5 | Low 152.0 8.5158.0

ISIN Code:TW0002731007

LION TRAVEL SERVICE CO. LTD.

Closing Price



-321,000-37,31503/27

+475,172+33,00503/28

-575,970-15,32103/29

-53,928-27,87604/1

-103,000+69,23004/2

-124,000+53,35504/3

-407,000+21,71304/8

-70,000+17,78904/9

+305,000+18,30304/10

-1,096,000+64,995+70,0004/11

-47,888-43,236+108,0004/12

-306,000-26,02904/15

-609,000-72,29804/16

-160,240+6,493+57,0004/17

+681,000+40,078+15,0004/18

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

+198,000+13,17404/19

+543,900+89,255+1,0004/22

-1,457,200+227,92504/23

+588,920+322,034+14,0004/24

-1,559,934-109,370+288,0004/25

+463,889-91,975+70,0004/26

-1,080,936+97,154+243,0004/29

+267,000-124,06104/30

+250,000+105,62005/2

-644,700-4,00705/3

+567,790+7,689+289,0005/6

-427,000-50,832+83,0005/7

-46,000-35,439-8,0005/8

-403,000-28,663+63,0005/9

+2,261,050+309,724+433,0005/10

Foreign Investors

Difference( )/( )+ -

Dealers

Difference( )/( )+ -

Securities

Investment Trust

Companies

Difference( )/( )+ -

Date

Dealers

Foreign InvestorsSecurities Investment Trust Companies

 



318,9123.14236,7932.35211,8932.23173,5261.832019

-583,669-5.90-445,351-4.84-215,414-2.4159,9950.492020

-653,406-6.43-497,918-4.70-288,124-2.51-173,894-1.632021

-740,865-8.91-610,759-7.43-409,211-5.07-181,254-2.272022

1,518,98315.21662,4836.40341,9623.54107,2291.082023

------399,6803.492024

Income from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSIncome from

continuing

operations

before tax

(Thousand)

EPSQuarter

Jan-DecJan-SepJan-JunJan-Mar

Income from continuing operations before taxEPS

-1-473/27

+2-1373/28

-2+233/29

-4-1014/1

0-664/2

-10+144/3

-23-344/8

-1+484/9

-1-514/10

-20+4254/11

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

-41-724/12

-2+804/15

0-1424/16

0+14/17

+26-1454/18

-3-1914/19

+13+1364/22

+7+4994/23

+75+64/24

+8+3604/25

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

+46-774/26

+5+1024/29

-5-654/30

-1+155/2

-4-725/3

+13-2465/6

-12-1345/7

-21+1105/8

+7+2045/9

+73+3975/10

Short SalePurchase on

Margin

Date

Short SalePurchase on Margin



9.043/27

9.203/28

9.073/29

9.144/1

9.174/2

9.174/3

8.944/8

9.004/9

9.174/10

9.344/11

PE ratioDate

9.544/12

9.374/15

8.974/16

9.104/17

9.404/18

9.274/19

9.474/22

9.674/23

9.974/24

10.044/25

PE ratioDate

10.314/26

10.344/29

10.244/30

10.375/2

10.145/3

10.315/6

10.075/7

9.945/8

8.585/9

9.075/10

PE ratioDate

2,772,200,0002019/05

2,809,980,0002019/06

2,800,447,0002019/07

2,353,335,0002019/08

2,569,622,0002019/09

2,684,773,0002019/10

2,484,709,0002019/11

1,959,681,0002019/12

2,441,590,0002020/01

1,624,781,0002020/02

383,251,0002020/03

101,070,0002020/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

63,821,0002020/05

117,455,0002020/06

198,588,0002020/07

392,472,0002020/08

321,722,0002020/09

300,405,0002020/10

364,108,0002020/11

235,940,0002020/12

162,160,0002021/01

179,667,0002021/02

213,394,0002021/03

235,259,0002021/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

131,652,0002021/05

13,717,0002021/06

60,534,0002021/07

101,612,0002021/08

83,375,0002021/09

164,987,0002021/10

191,538,0002021/11

224,526,0002021/12

161,009,0002022/01

209,085,0002022/02

186,520,0002022/03

154,403,0002022/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

139,219,0002022/05

119,182,0002022/06

197,588,0002022/07

256,632,0002022/08

327,496,0002022/09

398,967,0002022/10

495,615,0002022/11

654,779,0002022/12

1,112,986,0002023/01

998,336,0002023/02

1,180,198,0002023/03

1,545,674,0002023/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

1,761,743,0002023/05

2,197,873,0002023/06

2,288,122,0002023/07

2,155,197,0002023/08

2,208,064,0002023/09

2,606,094,0002023/10

1,958,281,0002023/11

1,650,394,0002023/12

1,655,576,0002024/01

2,149,713,0002024/02

2,142,906,0002024/03

2,372,453,0002024/04

Monthly RevenueMonthly

Monthly Revenue

PE ratio



0.000002.0000020192020/06/112019

0.000000.0000020202021/06/242020

0.000000.0000020212022/06/162021

0.000000.0000020222023/06/202022

0.000008.0000020232024/06/202023

Stock dividendsCash dividendsPeriodShareholders' meeting dateYear

2024/03/14 16:27:22Announcement Regarding the Company's Board Meeting Resolving the Amounts and Payment of

2023 Employees' and Directors' Compensation

2024/03/14 15:57:47The Company's 2023 annual self-assessed consolidated financial statements have been

approved by the Board of Directors.

2024/03/15 17:44:22On behalf of an important subsidiary, Shuangshi Investment Co., Ltd. announce important

resolutions of the company's 2024 annual general shareholders' meeting

2024/04/30 15:36:34Announcement for the BOD meeting date of 2024Q1 financial reports

2024/05/09 16:02:48Announcement of the company's consolidated financial report for the first quarter of 2024

DateSubject

 

 (Please refer to  for the most updated information)mops
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